The Honorable Lisa Langton
Circuit Court Judge, Family Division

Morning Docket

COURT CLOSED
Afternoon Docket

COURT CLOSED

The Honorable Lisa Langton
Circuit Court Judge, Family Division

Morning Docket -

8:30

24-529557-DO
24-525830-DM
24-526543-DM
24-527664-DO
24-526631-DC
24-529726-DO
24-529764-DO
24-529361-DO
24-529463-DO
24-529589-DO
24-529619-DO
24-529627-DO
24-530060-DO
24-529848-DO
24-528706-DM
24-529682-DO
24-526460-DC

10:30 24-887476-DL
Afternoon Docket

1:30

22-884643-NA

Judgment(s) Due

Wakeman v. Wakeman
VanDussen v. VanDussen
Ruiz v. Divozzo

Kelly v. Edwards
Guzman v. Noorman
Parrott v. Parrott

White v. White

Porter v. Porter

Sweet v. Sweet

Riley v. Minnifield
Grennan v. Grennan
Wright v. Wright
Sharma v. Anjum

Kwao v. Kwao
Stallworth v. Stallworth
Burling v. Burling

Bess v. Ksiazek
O’NEIL, Daniel

HICKS, Erin

23-524185-DM Taware v. Taware

The Honorable Lisa Langton
Circuit Court Judge, Family Division

Morning Docket

8:30

24-524961-DM
24-528680-DM
22-513999-DP

24-525292-DO

11:30 21-509293-DS
Afternoon Docket

1:00

22-515217-DS

MOTION CALL
Kaafarani v. Kaafarani
Grossman v. Pichner
Moorehead v. Carter
Vandevelde v. Vandevelde
Modock v. Hennessee

Swanson v. Campbell

The Honorable Lisa Langton

Monday
November 11, 2024

Tuesday
November 12, 2024

Sett. Conf.
Trial

Trial

Trial

Trial

Sett. Conf.
Sett. Conf.
Sett. Conf.
Sett. Conf.
Sett. Conf.
Sett. Conf.
Sett. Conf.
Sett. Conf.
Sett. Conf.
Sett. Conf.
Sett. Conf.
Trial
Pretrial

Review Hearing

Wednesday
November 13, 2024

Trial

Trial

Show Cause

Trial

Show Cause Hearing

Evidentiary Hearing
Thursday



Circuit Court Judge, Family Division
Morning Docket
8:30 24-528811-DM

Afternoon Docket
NO DOCKET

Beasley v. Beasley

The Honorable Lisa Langton
Circuit Court Judge, Family Division

Morning Docket
NO DOCKET

Afternoon Docket
NO DOCKET

The Honorable Lisa Langton
Circuit Court Judge, Family Division
Morning Docket
NO DOCKET

Afternoon Docket
NO DOCKET

The Honorable Lisa Langton
Circuit Court Judge, Family Division
Morning Docket
8:30 23-520209-DM
24-524899-DM
24-527167-DC
24-526834-DM
24-526466-DM
24-526792-DM
24-526739-DM
24-529699-DS
24-524829-DM

Afternoon Docket
1:30 24-527684-DP Cross v. Wilcoxson

Pye v. Pye

lig v. llg

Brow v. Petkus

Williams v. Williams
Leoncaraballo v. Lecuyer
Rosenburg v. Rosenburg
Hummel v. Hummel
Whitaker v. Poerter
Rivera v. Rivera

The Honorable Lisa Langton
Circuit Court Judge, Family Division

Morning Docket

MOTION CALL
21-509003-DC Cook v. Ostipow
15-837905-DM White v. White

Afternoon Docket
1:30 23-886185-NA

The Honorable Lisa Langton
Circuit Court Judge, Family Division

BULAT, Issabele & Ava

November 14, 2024

Sett. Conf.  07-11-24

Friday
November 15, 2024

Monday
November 18, 2024

Tuesday
November 19, 2024

Status Conf.
Status Conf.
Trial

Trial

Trial

Trial

Trial

Sett. Conf.
Trial

Trial

Wednesday
November 20, 2024

Show Cause
Show Cause Hearing

Review Hrg

Thursday
November 21, 2024



Morning Docket
8:30 24-526660-DM

24-527104-DO
24-525512-DM
24-529124-DM
9:00 24-887407-NA

Afternoon Docket
1:30 24-886787-DL

Fifelski v. Fifelski
Seman v. Seman
Dewald v. Dewald
Keilman v. Keilman
Annaleah Beaumont

NOVAK, Lazich

The Honorable Lisa Langton
Circuit Court Judge, Family Division

Morning Docket
NO DOCKET
Afternoon Docket
NO DOCKET

Trial

Trial.

Trial

Sett. Conf.
Final Pretrial

Consent Review Hearing

Friday
November 22, 2024



