### The Honorable Lisa Langton

Circuit Court Judge, Family Division

### Morning Docket

COURT CLOSED

Afternoon Docket COURT CLOSED

The Honorable Lisa Langton Circuit Court Judge, Family Division

#### Morning Docket -

8:30	24-529557-DO	Wakeman v. Wakeman	Sett. Conf.			
	24-525830-DM	VanDussen v. VanDussen	Trial			
	24-526543-DM	Ruiz v. Divozzo	Trial			
	24-527664-DO	Kelly v. Edwards	Trial			
	24-526631-DC	Guzman v. Noorman	Trial			
	24-529726-DO	Parrott v. Parrott	Sett. Conf.			
	24-529764-DO	White v. White	Sett. Conf.			
	24-529361-DO	Porter v. Porter	Sett. Conf.			
	24-529463-DO	Sweet v. Sweet	Sett. Conf.			
	24-529589-DO	Riley v. Minnifield	Sett. Conf.			
	24-529619-DO	Grennan v. Grennan	Sett. Conf.			
	24-529627-DO	Wright v. Wright	Sett. Conf.			
	24-530060-DO	Sharma v. Anjum	Sett. Conf.			
	24-529848-DO	Kwao v. Kwao	Sett. Conf.			
	24-528706-DM	Stallworth v. Stallworth	Sett. Conf.			
	24-529682-DO	Burling v. Burling	Sett. Conf.			
	24-526460-DC	Bess v. Ksiazek	Trial			
10:30	24-887476-DL	O'NEIL, Daniel	Pretrial			
Afternoon Docket						
1:30	22-884643-NA	HICKS, Erin	Review Hearing			
Judgment(s) Due						
23-524185-DM Taware v. Taware						

### The Honorable Lisa Langton

Circuit Court Judge, Family Division

## Wednesday November 13, 2024

Morning Docket						
8:30		<b>MOTION CALL</b>				
	24-524961-DM	Kaafarani v. Kaafarani	Trial			
	24-528680-DM	Grossman v. Pichner	Trial			
	22-513999-DP	Moorehead v. Carter	Show Cause			
	24-525292-DO	Vandevelde v. Vandevelde	Trial			
11:30	21-509293-DS	Modock v. Hennessee	Show Cause Hearing			
Afternoon Docket						
1:00	22-515217-DS	Swanson v. Campbell	Evidentiary Hearing			

# Monday November 11, 2024

November 12, 2024

Tuesday

Thursday

Circuit Court Judge, Family Division				November 14, 2024	
<u>Morn</u> 8:30	<u>uing Docket</u> 24-528811-DM	Beasley v. Beasley	Sett. Conf. 07-1	1-24	
	noon Docket	Deasie y V. Deasie y			
	OCKET				
The .	Honorable Lisa Lan	gton		Friday	
Circı	uit Court Judge, Family	y Division		November 15, 2024	
	<u>ing Docket</u> OCKET			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
After	noon Docket OCKET				
The	Honorable Lisa Lan	gton		Monday	
Circı	uit Court Judge, Family	y Division		November 18, 2024	
<u>Morn</u>	ing Docket			, · · ·	
NO D	OCKET				
	noon Docket				
NUD	OCKET				
	Honorable Lisa Lan	0		Tuesday	
	uit Court Judge, Family	y Division		November 19, 2024	
<u>Morn</u> 8:30	<u>uing Docket</u> 23-520209-DM	Pye v. Pye	Status Conf.		
5.50	23-520209-DM 24-524899-DM	Ilg v. Ilg	Status Conf.		
	24-527167-DC	Brow v. Petkus	Trial		
	24-526834-DM	Williams v. Williams	Trial		
	24-526466-DM	Leoncaraballo v. Lecuyer	Trial		
	24-526792-DM	Rosenburg v. Rosenburg	Trial		
	24-526739-DM	Hummel v. Hummel	Trial		
	24-529699-DS	Whitaker v. Poerter	Sett. Conf.		
	24-524829-DM	Rivera v. Rivera	Trial		
After	noon Docket				
1:30	24-527684-DP Cro	oss v. Wilcoxson	Trial		
The	Honorable Lisa Lan	gton		Wednesday	
Circı	uit Court Judge, Family	y Division		November 20, 2024	
Morn	ing Docket			, ,	
		MOTION CALL			
	21-509003-DC	Cook v. Ostipow	Show Cause		
	15-837905-DM	White v. White	Show Cause Hearin	ng	
	noon Dooloot				

BULAT, Issabele & Ava

Review Hrg

1:30 23-886185-NA

Morning Docket						
8:30	24-526660-DM	Fifelski v. Fifelski	Trial			
	24-527104-DO	Seman v. Seman	Trial.			
	24-525512-DM	Dewald v. Dewald	Trial			
	24-529124-DM	Keilman v. Keilman	Sett. Conf.			
9:00	24-887407-NA	Annaleah Beaumont	Final Pretrial			
Afternoon Docket						
1:30	24-886787-DL	NOVAK, Lazich	Consent Review Hearing			

### The Honorable Lisa Langton

Circuit Court Judge, Family Division

### Morning Docket NO DOCKET Afternoon Docket NO DOCKET

Friday November 22, 2024